Ultrasonic sensor
diffuse mode sensor
QS18UPAEQ8
E
di
tio
n
• 2

2 / 3 Hans Turck GmbH & Co.KG ñ D-45472 Mülheim an der Ruhr ñ Witzlebenstraße 7 ñ Tel. 0208 4952-0 ñ Fax 0208 4952-264 ñ more@turck.com ñ www.turck.com
Accessories
Type code Ident no. Description Dimension drawing
SMB18A 3470200 Mounting bracket, stainless steel, for sensors with 18 mm
thread
SMB18SF 3052519 Mounting bracket, PTB black steel, for sensors with 18 mm
thread
SMB18FA 3074004 Mounting bracket; material VA 1.4401, for 18 mm thread
SMB18FM 3079421 mounting bracket, black, M22 x1.5 mm, male thread, female
thread M18 x 1, for sensors with 18 mm thread
SMB18UR 3052517 Mounting bracket, for wall mounting, stainless steel 300, 2-
piece, rotatable, 18 mm bore hole, srew set included
SMB18A 3033200 Mounting bracket, stainless steel, for sensors with 18 mm
thread
SMB18AFAM10 3012558 Mounting bracket, material VA 1.4401, for M10 x 1.5 thread,
thread length 18 mm
Ultrasonic sensor
diffuse mode sensor
QS18UPAEQ8